Inglis ODE
EVA105 (Pre Novice)

TOTAL Place
101 Lucinda Alexander 4780 1
Lethal Fantasy NWEA
103 Anna Murton 63.40 2
Trumped Star NWEA
102 Alison Hall 84.40 3
Follow Me NWEA

EVA95 (Prelim)

TOTAL Place
Eliminated
104 Roger Blackwell
Flying Dumbo NTEC
EVAS8O (Intro)
TOTAL Place
111 Sue Walton 48.80 1
Twobrook Jive NTEC
112 Lucinda Alexander 52.10 2
Lethal Delight NWEA
115 Roger Blackwell 62.00 3
Wellbrook On Fire NTEC
113 Alison Hall 77.80 4
My Quest NWEA
110 Sandra Atkins 136.80 5
Vandella NTEC
Eliminated
107 Mary Hughes
Calmar Josephine Hughes NTEC
109 Asha Newman
Penny NWEA
Withdrawn
108 Rebecca Evans
Dancing Diva NTEC
114 Anna Murton
Claude NWEA
EVAGS5 (Training)
TOTAL Place
122 Carole Coates 38.90 1
Lethal Passion NWEA
120 Tara Vincent 75.30 2
Jobe NWEA
119 Sarah Bellchambers 81.20 3
Altona NTEC
125 Rhianydd Jones 85.70 4
Gessler NWEA
116 Elesha Spillane 94.60 5
Dalkeith Dancer NWEA
117 Penny Moore 100.00 6
Zoe NWEA
118 Nerys Jones 101.50 7
Letters NWEA
124 Mary Hughes 101.80 8
The Hornet NTEC
Retired

121 Linda Smink
Matilda R NWEA
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KBT
CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:30 JUMPING
Taken Jump Time
0O 10 0555 O 0
0 6.4 05146 12 0
0 204 06:21 24 0
CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:57 JUMPING
Taken Jump Time
Elim
XC-FR
CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:08 JUMPING
Taken Jump Time
0 96 06:32 O 0
0 15.2 06:46 O 0
0 176 0652 O 0
0 19.6 06:57 4 0
0 76.8 09:20 O 0
Elim
XC-R
Elim 09:14 8 0
XC-R
40132.8 11:40 W/drwn
W/drwn
CROSS COUNTRY
Opt. Time 06:43 JUMPING
Taken Jump Time
0O 48 0655 O 0
0 29.6 0757 O 0
0 376 08:17 O 0
0 168 07:25 O 0
0 448 0835 O 0
20 316 0802 O 0
20 72 0701 O 0
20 7.6 07.02 4 0
Retired 0 0



Inglis ODE

Grade 1
TOTAL Place
7  Emily Ruffo 69.30 1
My Jethro TAS
4  Georgia Pearce 7280 2
Oceana Fine LPC
2 David Gardiner 77.70 3
All Or Nothing CHPC
6 Liv Whatley 79.50 4
Parle Du Francais TAS
5 Georgia Orchard 134.10 5
Wiganmore DEL
Grade 2
TOTAL Place
11 Bethany Hirst 89.20 1
Bandman BIRR
15 Danielle Whatley 104.40 2
Judic DEL
13 Sophie Orchard 106.30 3
Zaafulu DEL
12 Jess Cowan 123.10 4
Acurian Romanov DEL
20 Erin Stones 132.20 5
He Can Rule LPC
9 Erin Stones 139.90 6
Bobby LPC
16 Karley Beer 211.10 7
Phantom MVPC
Eliminated
19 Kelsey Bramich
Fern Ayre Sartomi CHPC
14 Lucy Riley
Captain Oats DEL
10 Ebony Byard
Wadley DEL
17 Reegan Heathcote
Asher DEL
Inglis ODE
Grade 3 Members
TOTAL Place
52 Emma Cowling 3290 1
Auburnvale Banjo TAS
53 Georgia Elias 36.00 2
Tonash Mondo TAS
45 Georgia Pearce 40.70 3
The Vinstar LPC
50 Juliette Sherrard 4440 4
Scrubmaster TAS
55 Bethany Hirst 54.00 5
Butterscotch Brittle BIRR
49 Antonia Sikora 60.40 6
Rocky Ed FPRC
54 Bailey Elias 63.70 7

Gairloch Gold TAS

441

43.6

67.3

52.7

54.1
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49.4

70.6
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2 66.67
6 57.04
7 54.44
5 5741
4 58.15
9 52.59
10 52.22
11 48.89
1 67.04
8 5296
3 60.37
Printed:
DRESSAGE

Penalty Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time Taken

32.9

35.2

28.3

30

44.4

45.6

61.7

3

4

1

14

78.08

76.54

81.15

80.00

70.38

69.62

58.85

Jump Time
0 17.2 06:13 8 0
0 25.2 06:33 4 0
0O 6.4 0546 4 0
0 26.8 06:37 O 0
40 32 06:50 8 0
CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:57 JUMPING
Jump Time
20 19.2 06:45 O 0
40 0 0539 O 0
0 34 0722 4 0
40 11.2 06:25 8 0
20 34.4 07:23 8 7
20 42.8 07144 4 2
40 76.4 09:08 12 11
Elim
XC-FR
Elim 09:34
XC-R
Elim
XC-R
Elim
XC-FR
25-Jan-15 9:00 PM KBT
CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:08 JUMPING
Jump Time
0 0 06:07 O 0
0O 08 06:10 O 0
0 44 06:19 8 0
0 144 06:44 O 0
0 96 06:32 O 0
0 10.8 06:35 4 0
0 2 06:13 O 0



44

51

48

43

41

40

Ellie Weller
Maddi of Moravian

Bronte Sherrard
Funky Chunky
Jade Ruffo

Silver Claus
George Riley
Octurnal
Montanna Byard
Brookhill Elton

Reegan Heathcote
Wellbrook Super Star

Eliminated

47

42

39

22

26

25

28

34

31

23

21

33

Chelsea Baker
Daffy

Bree Heathcote
Cheraton Fascination
Antonia Sikora
Topher

FPRC

TAS

TAS

DEL

DEL

DEL

TAS

DEL

FPRC

Grade 3 Assoc

Danielle Whatley
Morning Echo

Stephanie Rogers
Coldwaraffair

Lisa Van Riel
Secret Mission

Abbey Campton
La Ruby

Ellie O’Halloran

Lila

Emily Ruffo

My Danny Dazzler
Samantha Brownlie
Swag?

Lucy Riley

Skylark

Ebony Byard
Brookhill Chloe

Withdrawn

30

29

24

Liv Whatley
Smoke & Mirrors

Esta Williams
Finkelde

Beatrice Tanner
Holly

DEL

KENT

LILY

FPRC

KENT

TAS

CHPC

DEL

DEL

TAS

FPRC

INGLIS

74.40

74.90

80.70

131.40

153.50

190.30

TOTAL
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70.38

66.54

64.23

64.23

71.15

52.69

61.15

61.15

58.08

65.77

73.08

61.54

2

0 184 06554 O 0
0 328 07:30 O 0
0 156 06:47 8 0
60 16 0648 O 0
60 30 07:23 O 0
60 64 08:48 4 0
Elim 0 0
XC-FR
Elim
XC-R
Elim
XC-FR
CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:08 JUMPING
Taken Jump Time
0 0 06:07 O 0
0 0 06:01 4 0
0 0 06:03 4 0
0 96 0632 O 0
0 17.6 06:52 4 0
20 12 06:38 O 0
20 324 07:29 8 0
40 45.2 08:01 4 0
201144 1054 O 0
40 1.2 05:45 W/drwn
20 48.8 08:10 W/drwn
0 11.6 06:37 W/drwn



Inglis ODE

70

67

72

74

69

71

Grade 4 Members

Sharna Dolbey
Everybody Tango

Hannah Deegan

Fabian
Sarah O'Grady
Roger 007

Taylah Mott
Paul

Alarna Fraser
Always Albert

Shantelle Radford

Frankie

Eliminated

73

65

66

56

62

63

57

61

Bella Jones
Buffy

Jacqui Lumsden
Wellbrook Lucky Lulu

Georgia van der Drift

Captain

Grade 4 Assoc

Isobel Gibson
Light Saver

Alexandra Deegan

Oscar

Isobel Gibson
Queens Lad

Hazel Martin
Robin

Hayley Atkins
HMM Willing

Eliminated

59

58

60

Carly Burford
Dawson
Caitlyn Cox
Ratchet

Ebony Rundle
Indi

MVPC

FPRC

KENT

DEL

MVPC

DEL

LPC

CHPC

INGLIS

TAS

FPRC

TAS

INGLIS

BIRR

LPC

INGLIS

MVPC

TOTAL Place
7710 1

85.70 2

88.60 3

108.90 4

112.90 5

128.90 6

TOTAL Place
62.20 1

76.90 2

84.70 3

100.70 4

116.10 5

62.7

47.7

70.2

66.1

80.5

45.7

67.5

69.5

68.2

3

2

8

Printed: 25-Jan-15 9:00 PM

DRESSAGE

58.18

68.18

53.18

55.91

46.36

69.55

55.00
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60.7
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47.7
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2

8

4

65.45

54.09

59.55

59.55

68.18

58.64

59.09
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Jump Time
0 144 0826 O 0
20 18 0645 O 0
0 144 08:26 4 0
0 428 09:37 O 0
20 84 0811 4 0
60 23.2 0848 O 0
Elim 0 6
XC-R
Elim 0 0
XC-FR
Elim 0 0
XC-FR
CROSS COUNTRY SHOwW
Opt. Time 07:50 JUMPING
Jump Time
0 104 07:04 O 0
0 0 07:31 8 0
20 0 0741 4 0
40 0 07:38 O 0
20 324 09:11 12 4
Elim 0 0
XC-FR
Elim 0 0
XC-R

0 7.6 08:09 Elim
SJ-OT



